
PRODUCT QTY/CASE PRODUCT QTY/CASE

APPLES, FUJI FANCY 88 ct. HONEYDEW 5 ct.

APPLES, FUJI FANCY 136 ct. HONEYDEW 6 ct.

APPLES, GALA 72-80 ct. JICAMA 35 lbs.

APPLES, GALA KIWI 36 ct.

APPLES, GOLD EXTRA FANCY KIWI 112 ct.

APPLES, GOLD EXTRA FANCY LEMONS 165 ct.

APPLES, GRANNY SMITH EXTRA FANCY LIMES 175 ct.

APPLES, GRANNY SMITH EXTRA FANCY

125-138 ct.

88 ct.

125 ct.

72 ct.

88 ct. LIMES 200 ct.

APPLES, GRANNY SMITH EXTRA FANCY MANGO

APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY

125-138 ct.

56 ct. ORANGES, NAVEL

APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY ORANGES, NAVEL

APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY

72-88 ct.

113 ct. ORANGES, NAVEL

APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY ORANGES, NAVEL

AVOCADO PAPAYA

AVOCADO PEACHES

BANANAS, PREMIUM PEARS, BARTLETT

BANANAS, PREMIUM PEARS, BOSC

12-14 ct.

72 ct.

88 ct.

113 ct.
138 ct.

8 ct.

Case

90 ct.

120 ct.

BLACKBERRY PEARS, RED

BLACKBERRY

125-138 ct.

48 ct.

70 ct.

10 lbs.

40 lbs.

1 pt.

12 x 1pt. PINEAPPLE

BLUEBERRY 1 pt. PLANTAINS

40-45 ct.

6 ct.

44 lbs.

BLUEBERRY 12 x 1pt. PLUMS, BLACK 45-50 ct.

CANTALOUPE 9 ct. PLUMS, RED

CANTALOUPE 12 ct. PLUOTS, FLAVOR QUEEN

GRAPEFRUIT, FANCY STAR RUBY 40 ct. PLUOTS, HONEY SUCKLE ROSE

45-50 ct.

3 Layer

3 Layer

GRAPEFRUIT, FANCY STAR RUBY 48 ct. RASPBERRY 1 pt.

GRAPEFRUIT, FANCY STAR RUBY 56 ct. RASPBERRY 12 x 1 pt.

GRAPES, BLACK SEEDLESS 19 lbs. STRAWBERRY 1 lb.

GRAPES, RED GLOBE SEEDED 19 lbs. STRAWBERRY 8 x 1lb.

GRAPES, RED SEEDLESS 19 lbs. STRAWBERRY DOMES 8 lbs.

GRAPES, WHITE SEEDLESS 19 lbs. WATERMELON 1 ct.

HONEY, BEARS/JARS 12 ct. WATERMELON, BABY 6 ct.

HONEY, HONEY COMBS CASE 12 ct.

Walnut Creek Farm
WCFTXFOODS.COM  *  ORDERS@WCFTXFOODS.COM

Fresh Whole Fruits

PHONE:
817-783-7864




