

## **Walnut Creek Farm**

WCFTXFOODS.COM \* ORDERS@WCFTXFOODS.COM

PHONE: 817-783-7864

## **Fresh Whole Fruits**

PRODUCT	QTY/CASE	PRODUCT	QTY/CASE
APPLES, FUJI FANCY	88 ct.	HONEYDEW	5 ct.
APPLES, FUJI FANCY	136 ct.	HONEYDEW	6 ct.
APPLES, GALA	72-80 ct.	JICAMA	35 lbs.
APPLES, GALA	125-138 ct.	KIWI	36 ct.
APPLES, GOLD EXTRA FANCY	88 ct.	KIWI	112 ct.
APPLES, GOLD EXTRA FANCY	125 ct.	LEMONS	165 ct.
APPLES, GRANNY SMITH EXTRA FANC	Y 72 ct.	LIMES	175 ct.
APPLES, GRANNY SMITH EXTRA FANC	Y 88 ct.	LIMES	200 ct.
APPLES, GRANNY SMITH EXTRA FANC	Y 125-138 ct.	MANGO	12-14 ct.
APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY	56 ct.	ORANGES, NAVEL	72 ct.
APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY	72-88 ct.	ORANGES, NAVEL	88 ct.
APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY	113 ct.	ORANGES, NAVEL	113 ct.
APPLES, RED EXTRA FANCY	125-138 ct.	ORANGES, NAVEL	138 ct.
AVOCADO	48 ct.	PAPAYA	8 ct.
AVOCADO	70 ct.	PEACHES	Case
BANANAS, PREMIUM	10 lbs.	PEARS, BARTLETT	90 ct.
BANANAS, PREMIUM	40 lbs.	PEARS, BOSC	120 ct.
BLACKBERRY	1 pt.	PEARS, RED	40-45 ct.
BLACKBERRY	12 x 1pt.	PINEAPPLE	6 ct.
BLUEBERRY	1 pt.	PLANTAINS	44 lbs.
BLUEBERRY	12 x 1pt.	PLUMS, BLACK	45-50 ct.
CANTALOUPE	9 ct.	PLUMS, RED	45-50 ct.
CANTALOUPE	12 ct.	PLUOTS, FLAVOR QUEEN	3 Layer
GRAPEFRUIT, FANCY STAR RUBY	40 ct.	PLUOTS, HONEY SUCKLE ROSE	3 Layer
GRAPEFRUIT, FANCY STAR RUBY	48 ct.	RASPBERRY	1 pt.
GRAPEFRUIT, FANCY STAR RUBY	56 ct.	RASPBERRY	12 x 1 pt.
GRAPES, BLACK SEEDLESS	19 lbs.	STRAWBERRY	1 lb.
GRAPES, RED GLOBE SEEDED	19 lbs.	STRAWBERRY	8 x 1lb.
GRAPES, RED SEEDLESS	19 lbs.	STRAWBERRY DOMES	8 lbs.
GRAPES, WHITE SEEDLESS	19 lbs.	WATERMELON	1 ct.
HONEY, BEARS/JARS	12 ct.	WATERMELON, BABY	6 ct.
HONEY, HONEY COMBS CASE	12 ct.		